

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/18/15 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 016EB-452
 PCN NO. i3ra
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 27,328.57

COUNTY: Pennington Intersection Improvements
 on Hwy 16B near Hwy 16

CONTRACT TIME: May 27, 2016

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Stanley J. Johnsen Concrete Rapid City SD		Complete Concrete Black Hawk SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
016EB-452 PCN i3ra									
052	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,235.20	3,235.20	11,550.00	11,550.00
053	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	21.00		0.00	22.45	471.45	50.00	1,050.00
054	Remove Concrete Pavement	SqYd	19.80		0.00	50.00	990.00	200.00	3,960.00
055	Remove Sign for Reset	Each	2.00		0.00	30.00	60.00	50.00	100.00
056	Remove Delineator for Reset	Each	6.00		0.00	6.00	36.00	10.00	60.00
057	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	35.00		0.00	60.00	2,100.00	150.00	5,250.00
058	Gravel Cushion, Modified	Ton	33.10		0.00	65.00	2,151.50	125.00	4,137.50
059	8.5" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	SqYd	105.10		0.00	135.00	14,188.50	225.00	23,647.50
061	Dowel Bar	Each	27.00		0.00	17.40	469.80	50.00	1,350.00
062	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	32.00		0.00	29.00	928.00	65.00	2,080.00
063	Reset Delineator	Each	6.00		0.00	24.00	144.00	30.00	180.00
064	Reset Sign	Each	2.00		0.00	90.00	180.00	100.00	200.00
066	Traffic Control	Unit	748.00		0.00	5.35	4,001.80	4.00	2,992.00
067	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,120.00	1,120.00	750.00	750.00
068	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	360.00	360.00	500.00	500.00
069	Type B68.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	6.00		0.00	50.00	300.00	250.00	1,500.00
070	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	895.00	895.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
071	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	260.00		0.00	6.50	1,690.00	10.00	2,600.00
072	Refurbish Double Mailbox	Each	1.00		0.00	530.00	530.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL					0.00		33,851.25		64,907.00